NISQUALLY IND	LY TRIBAL COURT IAN RESERVATION WASHINGTON
NISQUALLY INDIAN TRIBE,	Case No. Cr
Plaintiff,	PR No
v.	
	MOTION AND ORDER TO QUA
Defendant.	WARRANT
Μ	IOTION
	moves the Court for an Order Quashing t
	-
-	efendant did not appear for my previous Co
date because:	
The Type of Hearing I did not appe	ear for was: Arraignment Pre-Tr
Review Hearing Trial Probation	Revocation Other:
I agree to appear for a Court Hearing	on at
and understand that if I fail to appear that another	ther Warrant may be issued.
	Defendant:
My Current Mailing Address is:	
Motion Quash Bench Warrant Criminal Page 1 of 2	NISQUALLY TRIBAL COUR' 4820 She-Nah-Num Drive S.E. Olympia, Washington 98513 (360) 456-5221

	Does not Object to Quashing Warrant
-	Objects to Quashing Warrant Reasons:
Datad	Signature
Dateu:	Signature:
<u>Revocation Hearings</u>	Does not Object to Quashing Warrant
	Objects to Quashing Warrant
_	Reasons:
Dated:	Signature:
Clerks Response to the	Judge:
	revious warrants issued in this case at which
-	were quashed and were returned
This is the First W	arrant issued in this Case.
Date:	Court Clerk:
	ORDER
THIS MATTE	R having come before this Court on
and the Court having re	viewed this motion herein,
HERERV ORI	ERS that the Motion to Quash the Warrant is:
HEREDI ORI	
-	Granted
-	Denied (Warrant remains active)
So ORDERED	this, 200
Nicapall	y Tribal Judge
mequan	y 1110ai Juuge
Motion Quash Bench Warrant Crin	inal NISQUALLY TRIBAL CO
Page 2 of 2	4820 She-Nah-Num Drive S.E Olympia, Washington 98513 (360) 456-5221

